	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tribunale di Castrovillari 

	Ruolo-Statino dell’udienza del
	28/09/2023



	




	Giudice 
	Dott.ssa Antonella Mastroianni (Bruno)
	        Inizio dell’udienza:
	ore
	9.30


 


	Num. Progr
	N.R.G.T.
	R.G.N.R.
	ore

	1
	247/2023
	6312/2014
	09:29


	2
	52/2021
	1682/2017
	09:30


	3
	16/2023
	1190/2017
	09:30


	4
	290/2023
	2730/2019
	09:30


	5
	293/2023
	459/2022
	09:30


	6
	527/2023
	2459/2020
	09:30


	7
	629/2023
	2879/2020
	09:30


	8
	889/2022
	153/2019
	10:00


	9
	2200/2018
	3769/2017
	10:30


	10
	223/2021
	1734/2019
	10:30


	11
	381/2022
	2899/2021
	10:30


	12
	1375/2022
	291/2020
	10:30


	13
	83/2021
	1261/2018
	11:00


	14
	1374/2022
	3796/2019
	11:00


	15
	17/2023
	3897/2019
	11:00


	16
	1070/2022
	5117/2017
	11:30


	17
	1169/2019
	5169/2017
	12:00


	18
	1087/2021
	3447/2018
	12:00


	19
	1173/2019
	2970/2018
	12:30


	20
	1103/2021
	380/2020
	13:00









	Il Funzionario Giudiziario 
Giuseppe Farina
	Il Giudice
Dott.ssa Antonella Mastroianni 
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